
Pos 

art DENTAL 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

007 

25 

120 

67 

76 

30 

303 

024 

64 

69 

0023 

42 

38 

47 

777 

2 

8 

41 

127 

18 

Name 

Igor RADULOVIĆ 

Gianmario FRANZATO 

Aleksander SUŠNIK 

Stefano ZANI 

Luigi STOCCO 

Gašper DOLES 

Stefan KOBOLD 

Tadej RAMŠAK 

Jože JANKOVEC 

Peter ROHR 

Alen ŠTUHEC 

Gerhard EGGER 

Matteo MONTI 

Nicola VANZIN 

Matjaž EGART 

Sašo KRANER 

Matteo MARTIN 

Matjaž DOLES 

Denis VAJNGERL 

Miljan TAPAJNER 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

ZX-R1000 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

10:46.192 

10:57.946 

11:01.328 

11:04.715 

11:04.887 

11:12.856 

11:14.592 

11:17.377 

11:23.747 

11:25.609 

11:29.647 

11:38.293 

11:38.561 

11:42.140 

11:45.227 

11:48.507 

11:52.355 

9:16.619 

6:31.192 

6:32.052 

Diff 

11.754 

15.136 

18.523 

18.695 

26.664 

28.400 

31.185 

37.555 

39.417 

43.455 

52.101 

52.369 

55.948 

59.035 

1:02.315 

1:06.163 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

11.754 

3.382 

3.387 

0.172 

7.969 

1.736 

2.785 

6.370 

1.862 

4.038 

8.646 

0.268 

3.579 

3.087 

3.280 

3.848 

Best Tm 

1:31.234 

1:32.330 

1:32.742 

1:32.988 

1:33.008 

1:33.934 

1:34.215 

1:34.972 

1:35.096 

1:35.560 

1:37.150 

1:38.534 

1:36.866 

1:37.835 

1:37.962 

1:39.499 

1:39.303 

1:31.395 

1:36.044 

1:35.309 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.754 

Avg. Speed 

162,542 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.234 

Best Speed 

164,465 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

art DENTAL 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

07 

131 

36 

91 

23 

7777 

91 

78 

05 

117 

4 

Name 

Jordan HUMAR 

Nicolo TREVISAN 

David VODIŠEK 

Mihael LAVTAR 

Klemen ZADNIKAR 

Vjekoslav PURMA 

Beppino PADOAN 

Benjamin MESARIČ 

Blaž RAK 

Marko NOVAK 

Kevin HALLER 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

5 

4 

Total Tm 

11:35.893 

11:43.726 

11:44.995 

11:46.440 

11:51.856 

11:52.653 

12:07.870 

12:13.739 

10:48.031 

8:35.271 

7:12.823 

Diff 

7.833 

9.102 

10.547 

15.963 

16.760 

31.977 

37.846 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

7.833 

1.269 

1.445 

5.416 

0.797 

15.217 

5.869 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:34.409 

1:35.282 

1:35.087 

1:35.414 

1:36.670 

1:35.453 

1:37.948 

1:39.211 

1:41.538 

1:35.817 

1:40.131 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.754 

Avg. Speed 

162,542 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.234 

Best Speed 

164,465 

Best Lap by 
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